Item Code Description
 Distributor
Pricing
Unit
 Distributor
Bulk
Price
MOQ
Bulk
 Carton /
Pallet
Price
Carton
Quantity
Cable Clips
CSE-CAB-CLIP-2-DC 2 Cable Solar PV Panel Clip Bag of 100 10 Bags 40 Bags
CSE-CAB-CLIP-2-DC-90D 2 Cable 90 Degree Solar PV Panel Clip Bag of 100 10 Bags 50 Bags
CSE-CAB-CLIP-4-DC 4 Cable Solar PV Panel Clip Bag of 100 10 Bags 25 Bags
CSE-TIE-CLIP-7 Cable tie mount Solar PV Panel Clip Bag of 100 10 Bags 50 Bags
Cable Ties
CSE-LRG-SSTIE350-7 SS Cable Tie 350mm x 7mm Black Epoxy Coated (locking) Bag of 100 10 Bags 25 Bags
Roof Entries
CSE- MRF-M25-TIN MINI 25mm Corrugated Conduit Roof Flashing TIN / Metal Roof 1pcs in, Bag of 10 100 (10 Bags) 1000 (10 Boxes)
CSE- PRF-M25-TIN 25mm Corrugated Conduit Roof Flashing  TIN / Metal Roof 1pcs in, Bag of 10 100 (10 Bags) 1000 (10 Boxes)
CSE- PRF-M32-TIN 32mm Corrugated Conduit Roof Flashing  TIN / Metal Roof 1pcs in, Bag of 10 100 (10 Bags) 1000 (10 Boxes)
CSE-URF-M32-M63-TIN 32 - 63mm Corrugated Conduit Roof Flashing  TIN / Metal Roof 1pcs 10pcs 100pcs
CSE- REG-25 25mm Tile Roof Entry Gland for 25mm Corrugated Conduit 1pcs in, Bag of 10 100 (10 Bags)
Conduit Head Glands
CSE- CHG-2525-0614 Conduit Head Gland to Suit TPS or Flat cable 2.5mm2 to 6mm2 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H1-13 1 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 1x 10 ~ 13 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H1-16 1 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 1x 12 ~ 16 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H2-4.8-11 1+1 Hole Conduit Head Gland, 1 phase Micro 1x4.8mm 1x11mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H2-4.8-12.5 1+1 Hole Conduit Head Gland, 3 phase Micro 1x4.8mm 1x12.5mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H2-07 2 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 2x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H2-5.5 2 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 2x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H2+1E-07-5.1 2+1 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 2x 5 ~ 7 mm+1x 3 ~ 5.1mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H3-5.5 3 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 3x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H4-05 4 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 4x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H4-07 4 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 4x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H5-05 5 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 5x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- CHG25-H5-06 5 Hole Conduit Head Gland M25/25mm 5x 4.5 ~ 6 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
End of Conduit Glands
CSE- ECG25-0614 End of Conduit Gland to Suit TPS or Flat cable 2.5mm2 to 6mm2 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H1-13 1 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 1x 10 ~ 13 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H1-16 1 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 1x 12 ~ 16 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H2-4.8-11 1+1 Hole End of Conduit Gland, 1 phase Micro 1x4.8mm 1x11mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H2-4.8-12.5 1+1 Hole End of Conduit Gland, 3 phase Micro 1x4.8mm 1x12.5mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H2-5.5 2 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 2x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H2-07 2 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 2x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H3-5.5 3 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 3x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H3-07 3 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 3x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H2+1E-07-5.1 2+1 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 2x 5 ~ 7 mm+1x 3 ~ 5.1mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG-25-H3-08B 3 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 3x 6 ~ 8 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H4-05 4 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 4x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H4-07 4 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 4x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H2+2E-07-5.1 2+2 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 2x 5 ~ 7 mm+2x 3 ~ 5.1mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H5-05 5 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 5x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H5-06 5 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 5x 4.5 ~ 6 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG25-H6-05 6 Hole End of Conduit Gland 25mm 6x 3.5 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
32mm End of Conduit Glands
CSE- ECG32-H4-05 4 Hole End of Conduit Gland 32mm 4x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG32-H4-07 4 Hole End of Conduit Gland 32mm 4x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG32-H6-5.5 6 Hole End of Conduit Gland 32mm 6x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG32-H6-07 6 Hole End of Conduit Gland 32mm 6x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
CSE- ECG32-H8-5.5 8 Hole End of Conduit Gland 32mm 8x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
Rubber Multi Hole Blanks
CSE-SPM-050-B 20 pack: 5mm Multi Hole Gland Single Hole Rubber Blank Bag of 20 10 Bags 1000 Bags
CSE-SPM-070-B 20 pack: 7mm Multi Hole Gland Single Hole Rubber Blank Bag of 20 10 Bags 1000 Bags
Threaded Multi Hole Glands
CSE- MG25A-H0-00B 0 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) Universal Adaptable 1pcs in, Bag of 20
CSE- MG25-H2-5.5 2 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 2x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H2-07 2 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 2x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25A-H3-08B-ST 3 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 3x 6 ~ 8 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H3-5.5 3 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 3x 3.5 ~ 5.5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H3-07 3 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 3x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H2+1E-07-5.1 2+1 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 2x 5 ~ 7 mm+1x 3 ~ 5.1mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H4-05 4 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 4x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H4-07 4 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 4x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H2+2E-07-5.1 2+2 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 2x 5 ~ 7 mm+2x 3 ~ 5.1mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H5-05 5 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 5x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H5-06 5 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 5x 4.5 ~ 6 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG25-H6-05 6 Hole Cable Gland M25 (25mm) 6x 3 ~ 5 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- MG32A-H6-07B 6 Hole Cable Gland M32 (32mm) 6x 5 ~ 7 mm 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
PRODUCT LIST Issued August 2023
Items In RED on Clearance, Green Items are NEW
Free Shipping / Free into Store
on Orders Over $750 ex GST*
$35 Flat rate shipping charge for orders under $750 ex GST
Excludes special pricing for large projects
Glue less Conduit Glands
CSE-WTF-M20-21.2 20mm Watertight Corrugated Conduit Fitting M20 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE-WTF-M25-21.2 20mm Watertight Corrugated Conduit Fitting M25 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- WTF-M25-25.0 25mm Watertight Corrugated Conduit Fitting M25 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE-WTF-M32-32 32mm Watertight Corrugated Conduit Fitting M32 1pcs in, Bag of 20 200 (10 Bags) 500 (25 Bags)
CSE-WTF-M32-34.5 34.5mm Watertight Corrugated Conduit Fitting M32 1pcs in, Bag of 10 100 (10 Bags) 250 (25 Bags)
CSE-WTF-M40-42.5 42.5mm Watertight Corrugated Conduit Fitting M40 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
CSE-WTF-M50-54.5 54.5mm Watertight Corrugated Conduit Fitting M50 1pcs in, Bag of 10 250 (25 Bags)
CSE-WTF-T-25 Watertight Compression T, 25mm Corrugated Conduit 1pcs in, Bag of 10 100 (10 Bags)
WTF-M32-25.0-E Pass through 25mm Corrugated Conduit fitting M32 thread 1pcs in, Bag of 20 250 (25 Bags)
Corrugated Conduit
CSE-HD-FC-20-20M 20mm x 20 Meter Corrugated Conduit UV HD Black PVC 1 Roll 81 rolls 153 rolls
CSE-HD-FC-25-50M 25mm x 50 Meter Corrugated Conduit UV (T) HD Black PVC 1 Roll 24 rolls 52 rolls
CSE-HD-FC-32-25M 32mm x 25 Meter Corrugated Conduit UV (T) HD Black PVC 1 Roll 24 rolls 52 rolls
Rigid Conduit
CSE-HD-RC-25-2M 25mm x 2m Rigid Conduit UV (T) HD Black PVC 1pcs in, Bag of 10 1000
CSE-HD-RC-32-2M 32mm x 2m Rigid Conduit UV (T) HD Black PVC 1pcs in, Bag of 10 1000
Conduit Accessories
CSE-HDF-GCC-20 20mm Plain to Plain glue in Conduit Coupler UV HD Black 1pcs in, Bag of 20
CSE-HDF-GCC-25 25mm Plain to Plain glue in Conduit Coupler UV HD Black 1pcs in, Bag of 20 10 Bags
CSE-HDF-GCC-32 32mm Plain to Plain glue in Conduit Coupler UV HD Black 1pcs in, Bag of 20 10 Bags
CSE-HDF-PCL-25 Conduit Clip Black HD UV PVC - 25mm 1pcs in, Bag of 20
Labels
CSE-AUS EXLAB001 10 x SOLAR DC CABLES Tags inc 20 x Cable Ties Bag of 10 10 Bags 150 Bags
CSE-AUS EXLAB002 10 x SOLAR AC CABLES Tags inc 20 x Cable Ties Bag of 10 10 Bags 150 Bags
CSE-AUS EXLAB004 Authorised Access Only (Black on Yellow) x10 Bag of 10 10 Bags 100 Bags
CSE-AUS EXLAB005 DO NOT WITHDRAW FUSE UNDER LOAD x10 Bag of 10 10 Bags 100 Bags
CSE-AUS EXLAB006 Warning Hazardous DC Voltage (Black on Yellow) x10 Bag of 10 10 Bags 100 Bags
CSE-AUS EXLAB007 String Fusing (White on Black) x10 Bag of 10 10 Bags 100 Bags
CSE-AUS EXLAB010 Meter Isolator (Black on Yellow) x10 1
CSE-AUS OGLAB EX 100 Array Number Variable Fig 8 Label x10 1
CSE-AUS OGLAB EX 200 Extra Solar Regulator to Off Grid System Label Kit x5 1
CSE-AUS OGLAB EX 300 Extra Inverter to Off Grid System Label Kit x5 1
CSE-AUS OGLAB EX GEN Gen Set Label Kit to add to Off Grid Label Kit 1
CSE-SHUT LAB01 Shutdown Procedure label Aluminium 1 pcs 10 Pcs 100 pcs
Miscellaneous
CSE-TC-25A-33 25mm Female Thread to Female Thread coupler 1pcs in, Bag of 20 500 (25 Bags)
CSE- LN-M20A Locking Nut for M20 Glands and Fittings Universal 1pcs in, Bag of 20
CSE- LN-M25A Locking Nut for M25 Glands and Fittings Universal 1pcs in, Bag of 20
CSE- LN-M32A Locking Nut for M32 Glands and Fittings Universal 1pcs in, Bag of 20
CSE-WA-M25A Washer for M25 Glands and Fittings Universal 1pcs in, Bag of 20
CSE-LO-KIT02 Aluminium MCB Lock Dog & Self Adhesive Mounting Case 1pcs in, Bag of 20 1000pcs (50 bags)
CSE-M12-VENT M12 Moisture Pressure Vent 1pcs in, Bag of 100
CSE-M32-M25 M32 - M25 Male to female Reducer 1pcs in, Bag of 20
CSE-BLACK-BLF-4 4mm2 Black Boot Lace Ferrule x 1000 Bag of 1000 30 Bags
CSE-RED-BLF-4 4mm2 Red Boot Lace Ferrule x 1000 Bag of 1000 30 Bags
RESU Prime 10H & 16H Conduit Glands
CSE-CHG-3/4NPT-H3-5.5-1B To suit Power, Earth and Comms Cables 1pcs in, Bag of 2 (Suitable for 1 battery)
 Free Shipping
does NOT Apply
 This cost can be waived
when purchased with glands
 that require them